
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/22 to 12/16/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/22 to 12/16/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/09/22 to 12/16/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 969.7500) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6870.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.42%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.94%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5889.4375 / $ 

1328.2008
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21270.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (607.32%) / (136.96%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(309.61%)

Gross Profit $ 10985.4336 Total Trades 46

Gross Loss ($ 11955.1836) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 2.604 Winning Rate 26.09%

Profit Factor 0.919 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.624 / (0.060)

Avg Winning Trade 915.4528 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (351.6230) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade ($ 21.0815) Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 3645.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1095.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 1316.7500) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6870.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.56%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.94%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4130.9844 / $ 

1611.9727
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21270.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (313.73%) / (122.42%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(309.61%)

Gross Profit $ 2244.1211 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 3560.8711) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 1.513 Winning Rate 29.41%

Profit Factor 0.630 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.280 / (0.261)

Avg Winning Trade 448.8242 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (296.7393) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 77.4559) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 690.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 854.8789) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 346.9688 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 6870.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.15% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.94%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4466.9844 / $ 

1098.9966
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 21270.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1287.43% / 316.74%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(309.61%)

Gross Profit $ 8741.3125 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 8394.3438) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 3.273 Winning Rate 24.14%

Profit Factor 1.041 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.823 / 0.031

Avg Winning Trade 1248.7589 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (381.5611) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 11.9644 Avg Holding Bars 20

Largest Winning Trade $ 3645.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1095.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/12/2022 06:37 Sell 11674.0000 12/12/2022 06:49 11701.8770 (572.5391) (572.5391) 12

2 12/12/2022 07:03 Buy 11702.5000 12/12/2022 07:10 11690.7500 (249.9922) (822.5313) 7

3 12/12/2022 07:45 Sell 11667.5000 12/12/2022 07:59 11676.7500 (200.0000) (1022.5313) 14

4 12/12/2022 08:13 Buy 11705.5000 12/12/2022 08:30 11695.2500 (220.0000) (1242.5313) 17

5 12/12/2022 08:48 Buy 11710.0000 12/12/2022 09:09 11695.8525 (297.9492) (1540.4805) 21

6 12/12/2022 09:34 Buy 11710.5000 12/12/2022 10:03 11707.5957 (73.0898) (1613.5703) 29

7 12/12/2022 10:19 Sell 11699.2500 12/12/2022 10:30 11709.1953 (213.8984) (1827.4688) 11

8 12/12/2022 11:02 Sell 11712.0000 12/12/2022 11:26 11717.4521 (124.0430) (1951.5117) 24

9 12/12/2022 12:16 Buy 11777.2500 12/12/2022 12:42 11791.4561 269.1172 (1682.3945) 26

10 12/13/2022 07:01 Sell 12223.2500 12/13/2022 07:14 12225.5557 (61.1094) (1743.5039) 13

11 12/13/2022 07:15 Sell 12208.0000 12/13/2022 08:13 12117.0498 1804.0078 60.5039 58

12 12/13/2022 08:25 Sell 12080.5000 12/13/2022 08:34 12131.2500 (1030.0039) (969.5000) 9

13 12/13/2022 08:43 Sell 12090.5000 12/13/2022 09:45 11907.5000 3645.0000 2675.5000 62

14 12/13/2022 09:49 Sell 11857.0000 12/13/2022 10:00 11911.0000 (1095.0000) 1580.5000 11

15 12/13/2022 10:37 Buy 11960.0000 12/13/2022 10:41 11936.2500 (490.0000) 1090.5000 4

16 12/13/2022 11:01 Buy 11954.7500 12/13/2022 11:51 11974.2500 375.0000 1465.5000 50

17 12/14/2022 06:50 Buy 11993.5000 12/14/2022 07:30 12021.5000 545.0000 2010.5000 40

18 12/14/2022 07:43 Buy 12036.7500 12/14/2022 07:55 12020.3447 (343.1055) 1667.3945 12

19 12/14/2022 08:00 Buy 12033.5000 12/14/2022 08:07 12025.7500 (170.0039) 1497.3906 7

20 12/14/2022 08:27 Buy 12042.0000 12/14/2022 08:50 12037.3564 (107.8711) 1389.5195 23

21 12/14/2022 09:13 Sell 12022.7500 12/14/2022 10:04 12010.1729 236.5391 1626.0586 51

22 12/14/2022 10:18 Sell 11991.0000 12/14/2022 10:30 12018.7500 (569.9961) 1056.0625 12

23 12/14/2022 10:52 Buy 12052.2500 12/14/2022 11:00 12045.2686 (154.6289) 901.4336 8

24 12/14/2022 11:29 Sell 11879.0000 12/14/2022 12:02 11881.5000 (64.9961) 836.4375 33

25 12/14/2022 12:19 Buy 11940.5000 12/14/2022 12:25 11898.5059 (854.8828) (18.4453) 6

26 12/15/2022 06:32 Sell 11659.5000 12/15/2022 07:17 11573.6396 1702.2148 1683.7695 45

27 12/15/2022 07:30 Sell 11528.2500 12/15/2022 07:43 11555.0000 (550.0039) 1133.7656 13

28 12/15/2022 07:50 Sell 11530.2500 12/15/2022 08:00 11532.9023 (68.0469) 1065.7188 10

29 12/15/2022 08:02 Sell 11526.5000 12/15/2022 08:38 11499.2500 530.0000 1595.7188 36

30 12/15/2022 08:42 Sell 11471.0000 12/15/2022 09:13 11485.7500 (310.0000) 1285.7188 31

31 12/15/2022 09:23 Sell 11469.7500 12/15/2022 09:30 11492.5000 (470.0000) 815.7188 7

32 12/15/2022 09:42 Sell 11475.0000 12/15/2022 10:38 11436.3223 758.5547 1574.2734 56

33 12/15/2022 10:51 Sell 11409.2500 12/15/2022 10:59 11432.1455 (472.9023) 1101.3711 8

34 12/15/2022 11:15 Sell 11419.2500 12/15/2022 11:30 11433.0000 (289.9961) 811.3750 15

35 12/15/2022 11:49 Buy 11451.2500 12/15/2022 12:13 11470.2500 365.0000 1176.3750 24

36 12/15/2022 12:29 Buy 11490.2500 12/15/2022 12:37 11464.7129 (525.7422) 650.6328 8

37 12/16/2022 06:42 Buy 11439.7500 12/16/2022 07:00 11436.8203 (73.6016) 577.0313 18

38 12/16/2022 07:40 Sell 11334.5000 12/16/2022 07:42 11352.2988 (370.9766) 206.0547 2

39 12/16/2022 08:09 Sell 11329.7500 12/16/2022 08:14 11342.6816 (273.6250) (67.5703) 5

40 12/16/2022 08:24 Sell 11312.0000 12/16/2022 08:31 11340.7500 (589.9922) (657.5625) 7

41 12/16/2022 08:46 Sell 11319.2500 12/16/2022 09:18 11315.2500 65.0000 (592.5625) 32

42 12/16/2022 10:12 Sell 11288.5000 12/16/2022 10:17 11301.0000 (265.0000) (857.5625) 5

43 12/16/2022 10:20 Sell 11286.7500 12/16/2022 10:33 11299.7510 (275.0195) (1132.5820) 13

44 12/16/2022 10:57 Sell 11293.5000 12/16/2022 11:03 11309.3584 (332.1641) (1464.7461) 6

45 12/16/2022 11:44 Sell 11289.5000 12/16/2022 11:49 11298.5000 (195.0039) (1659.7500) 5

46 12/16/2022 12:10 Buy 11326.0000 12/16/2022 12:49 11361.2500 690.0000 (969.7500) 39
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